State of Minnesota	District Court
County	Judicial District: First Judicial District/Probate
Carver	Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46
In the Matter of the Estate of:	Case Type:Special Administration
in the Matter of the Estate of:	
	WRITTEN STATEMENT OF CLAIM
Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson	,
(Full Name) Decedent	FILED
	DEC 1 9 2016
STATE OF MINNESOTA)
Carrian) SS CARVER COUNTY COURTS
COUNTY OF Carver)
1 My name is: Patrick St. Georg	ge Cousins, President of Cousins Law, APAand I
have a valid claim against this esta	
2. My address and telephone number	are: 319 Clematis Street, Ste 701, West Palm Beach,
Florida, 33401 561-835-1727	7
3. The Estate is or will become indet	oted to me in the amount of \$599,735.63
account stated with Cousins L	Rogers Nelson has an outstanding account stated, a running aw, APA, f/k/a Cousins Law Firm, PA, (Co usins) for legal
	native, Cousins has a bill for legal services in the amount
of \$599.735.63.	
5. The claim arose [xprior to the dear	th of the Decedent on or about April 1, 2016
	of the Decedent, on or about
6. The claim is Quinsecured, or	
Secured by.	
7. The claim is is is not based on a	contract which makes a provision for interest.
8. The claim was or will be due and	payable on _Immediately
9. If the claim is contingent or unliquent	uidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows:
	are that I have read this document and I know or
believe its representations are true	and complete.
Dated: December 6, 2016	atuk Cousins
Describer 0, 2010	Signature
	Name: Patrick St. George Cousins
	Street Address: 319 Clematis Street Ste 701
/	City/State/Zip: West Palm Beach, Florida 33401
/	•
	E-mail address: Patrick@cousinslawfirm.com
•	

www.mncourts.gov/forms

Page 1 of 1

PRO402

State

ENG

Rev 7/15